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Status of Assessed Contributions
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List of States that have paid the 2023 Assessment in full
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Algeria
Andorra
Armenia
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahrain
Belgium
Benin
Bahamas
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Brunei Darussalam
Bulgaria
Canada
Czech Republic
Cook Islands
Cambodia
Costa Rica
Croatia
Cabo Verde
Cyprus
Denmark
Dominica
Egypt
Eritrea
Estonia
Finland
France
Gambia
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Greece
Grenada
Holy See
Hungary
Iceland

Indonesia



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Ireland

Israel

Italy

Japan
Kazakhstan
Kenya

Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan

Lao People's Democratic Republic
Latvia
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Malaysia

Malta

North Macedonia
Maldives
Monaco
Mongolia
Morocco
Mozambique
Myanmar

Niger
Netherlands (Kingdom of the)
Norway

New Zealand
Oman
Philippines
Poland

Portugal

Qatar

Romania
Russian Federation
Samoa
Seychelles
Singapore
Slovakia

San Marino
Spain

Saint Kitts and Nevis
Saint Lucia
Slovenia
Sweden

Switzerland
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